
Office Member's Name Personnel Unit School E-mail Address

President Marples, Sarah TEACH MHS smarples@verizon.net

Vice President Boudreau, Edward TEACH FBMS ebouda.eb@gmail.com

Vice President Raymond, Benjamin TEACH MHS ramolonis@gmail.com

Treasurer Gunnarson, Patricia TEACH FBMS pagteach@gmail.com

Secretary Simmons, Michelle TEACH EWS m0rgan156@comcast.net

Political Action Liaison Greene, Katey TEACH FBMS ksg717@hotmail.com

Executive Board (AP Rep) Jackson, Jennifer AP DWS jennyk421@gmail.com

Executive Board (CSP Rep Alt) Martina, Susan CSP FBMS pmartina@verizon.net

Executive Board (CSP Rep) Powell, Carolyn CSP MHS parksie28@hotmail.com

Executive Board (ESP Rep) Ashton-Linskey, Susan ESP MHS salinskey@gmail.com

Executive Board (ESP Rep) Griffin, Kathleen ESP MHS w.griffin32@verizon.net

Executive Board (Nurse Rep) Landry, Jane NURSE FBMS/GWS jane_landry@hotmail.com

Executive Board (Teacher Rep) Haggerty, Patrise TEACH FBMS phaggerty24@gmail.com

Executive Board (Teacher Rep) Jacobucci, Christina TEACH GWS ccjacobucci@comcast.net

Executive Board (Teacher Rep Alt) Sombronsky, Beth TEACH GWS bsombroknsky@gmail.com

Executive Board (School Rep) Dalaney, Kim TEACH FBMS klmanndelaney@gmail.com

Executive Board (School Rep) Devin, Allison TEACH EWS allisonconover@yahoo.com

Executive Board (School Rep) Gallagher, Robert TEACH MHS gallagher.history@gmail.com

Executive Board (School Rep) Gullekson, Erin TEACH SRS agravelle@yahoo.com
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Executive Board (School Rep) Hines, Laura TEACH DWS hines1234@verizon.net

Executive Board (School Rep) Landry, Janet TEACH FBMS janetclandry@hotmail.com

Executive Board (School Rep) O'Brien, Yvonne TEACH MHS yveobrien@gmail.com

Executive Board (School Rep) Pomella, Matt TEACHER MHS mpomella@hotmail.com

Executive Board (School Rep) Santoro, Dena TEACH MES dlsanvine@hotmail.com

Executive Board (School Rep) Talacci, Mark TEACH GWS mtshakes5@yahoo.com

Executive Board (Tutor Rep) Bursaw, Maryanne TUTOR FBMS mhumarock@gmail.com

Executive Board (Tutor Rep Alt) Cullen, Megan TUTOR FBMS megancullen63@gmail.com

PR&R-Chair Hermance, Wendy TEACH EWS dwhermance@comcast.net

PR&R Representative Bursaw, Maryanne TUTOR FBMS mhumarock@gmail.com

PR&R Representative Farrell, Jessica TEACH DWS jessefarrell36@yahoo.com

PR&R Representative Goodman, Michael TEACH SRS magoo1000@hotmail.com

PR&R Representative Graham, Kathleen CSP CO tootskg6@yahoo.com

PR&R Representative Griffin, Kathleen ESP MHS w.griffin32@verizon.net

PR&R Representative Haggerty, Patrise TEACH FBMS phaggerty24@gmail.com

PR&R Representative Holdgate, Megan TEACH MES megancostello@yahoo.com

PR&R Representative Spaulding, Jennifer TEACH EWS jenmattspaulding@comcast.net

PR&R Representative Waldron-Fultz, Deborah TEACH GWS fultzfam1@msn.com

Webmaster D'Amato, Laureen TEACH MHS laureen.damato@gmail.com

Membership Chair Marples, Sarah TEACH FBMS smarples@verizon.net
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